
WP20.7 Carl Durham
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.1 L >.1 NC 54
11.2 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
13.4 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Road
17.3 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
17.8 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
19.2 R 0.6 Carol Street
19.8 L >.1 Lorraine Street
19.9 R 0.2 Hillsborough Road
20 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
20.7 L >.1 Williams Street
20.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

WP20.7 Carl Durham
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.1 L >.1 NC 54
11.2 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
13.4 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Road
17.3 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
17.8 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
19.2 R 0.6 Carol Street
19.8 L >.1 Lorraine Street
19.9 R 0.2 Hillsborough Road
20 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
20.7 L >.1 Williams Street
20.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

WP20.7 Carl Durham
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.1 L >.1 NC 54
11.2 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
13.4 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Road
17.3 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
17.8 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
19.2 R 0.6 Carol Street
19.8 L >.1 Lorraine Street
19.9 R 0.2 Hillsborough Road
20 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
20.7 L >.1 Williams Street
20.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

WP20.7 Carl Durham
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
11.1 L >.1 NC 54
11.2 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
13.4 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Road
17.3 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
17.8 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Road
19.2 R 0.6 Carol Street
19.8 L >.1 Lorraine Street
19.9 R 0.2 Hillsborough Road
20 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
20.7 L >.1 Williams Street
20.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


